
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS
SERVICING LP; Date Recorded= 2006/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200604030001
53500

04/03/2006
03:16:15

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES BLACK,
JASON E

200211070005
53560

Other:SEE
INST

200604120001
69990

04/12/2006
11:21:32

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES MCKINNEY,
DAVID L

200402190000
86760

200604120001
69980

04/12/2006
11:21:31

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FRANLIN
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

200402190000
86760


