Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS SERVICING LP; Date Recorded= 2006/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	04/03/2006 03:16:15	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP		RELEASES	BLACK, JASON E					200211070005 53560	Other:SEE INST
200604120001 69990	04/12/2006 11:21:32	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP		RELEASES	MCKINNEY, DAVID L					200402190000 86760	
200604120001 69980	04/12/2006 11:21:31	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FRANLIN FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N					200402190000 86760	